
JR MEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 215.0 10

2 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 185.0 8

3 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 170.0 6

4 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 160.0 4

5 Jacob McIver Council Grove 147.0 160.0 2

6 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 147.8 150.0 1

7 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.1 140.0 0

8 JOHN KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 146.0 135.0 0

9 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.7 115.0 0

10 Teagan  Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 145.6 0 0

JR Men's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 147.8 315.0 10

2 Jacob McIver Council Grove 147.0 295.0 8

3 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 290.0 6

4 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 290.0 4

5 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 235.0 2

6 JOHN KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 146.0 220.0 1

7 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.7 210.0 0

8 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.1 205.0 0

9 Teagan  Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 145.6 0 0

10 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 0 0



JR Men's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob McIver Council Grove 147.0 210.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 200.0 8

3 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.1 185.0 6

4 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 170.0 4

5 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 155.0 0

6 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 147.8 150.0 2

7 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 145.0 1

8 JOHN KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 146.0 140.0 0

9 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.7 135.0 0

10 Teagan  Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 145.6 0 0

JR Men's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 705.0 10

2 Jacob McIver Council Grove 147.0 665.0 8

3 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 630.0 6

4 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 147.8 615.0 4

5 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 141.0 575.0 2

6 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.1 530.0 0

7 JOHN KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 146.0 495.0 1

8 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.7 460.0 0

9 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 305.0 0

10 Teagan  Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 145.6 0 0


